
Lady Miners GBB Schedule 2018-2019 
 

Nov 16  Friday   Whitehorse @ SVC   V  10:00  

Nov 17 Saturday  Manilla @ SVC  V  10:30  

Nov 20  Tuesday  Tintic @ Rowland Hall JV/V  5:30/7 

Nov 22-25  Thurs-Sun  MORATORIUM  

Nov 27  Tuesday  Tintic vs. Providence Hall JV/V  4:30/6 

Nov 29  Thursday  Tintic vs. Maeser Prep JV/V  4:30/6 

Dec 6  Thursday  Tintic @ ICS   JV/V  5:00/6:30 

Dec 13 Thursday  Tintic vs. Manti  JV/V  4:30/6 

Dec 20/21 Thur/Friday  APA Tournament  TBA  TBA 

Dec 23-27 Sun-Thur  MORATORIUM 

Jan 3  Thursday  Tintic vs. Grantsville   

Jan 4  Friday   Tintic @ South Summit Fresh/JV/V 2/3:15/5:30 

Jan 17 Thursday  Tintic @ Milford   JV/V   6/7:30 

Jan 22 Tuesday  Tintic @ West Desert V  6:30 

Jan 25 Friday   Tintic @ Wendover  JV/V  3/6 

Jan 28 Monday  JV Tournament  JV  TBD 

Jan 29  Tuesday  Tintic vs. Dugway  V  6 

Jan 31 Thursday  Tintic vs. West Ridge V  6 

Feb 5  Tuesday  Tintic vs. Milford   JV/V  3:30/6 

Feb 7  Thursday  Tintic vs West Desert V  6:30 

Feb 12 Tuesday  Tintic vs. Wendover JV/V  4:30/6 

Feb 14 Thursday  Tintic @ Dugway  V  7 

Feb 19  Tuesday  Tintic @ West Ridge V  7 

Feb 27-Mar 2   STATE BASKETBALL @SVC  TBA  

  

 

Bold Print denotes Home Games 

 


